Confocal Fiber Displacement Sensor
Reliable measurements for
any material and surface types
ZW-7000/5000 Series
Small laser spot model
For minute measurement and positioning
· Measuring shiny objects with an
  inclination of ±25°

ZW-7000/5000 Series
19
Order Information
ZW-7000
●Sensor Head
* Values when the controller ZW-7000T is used.
●Controller with EtherCAT
●Cable
ZW-5000
●Sensor Head
* Values when the controller ZW-5000T is used.
●Controller with EtherCAT
●Cable
Appearance Measuring range Spot diameter Static resolution * Cable length Model
50 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-S7010 2M
0.3 m ZW-S7010 0.3M
70 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-S7020 2M
0.3 m ZW-S7020 0.3M
100 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-S7030 2M
0.3 m ZW-S7030 0.3M
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24VDC NPN/PNP ZW-7000T
Appearance Item Cable length Model
Extension Fiber Cable (from Sensor Head to
Controller), (Fiber Adapter ZW-XFCM is included)
2 m ZW-XF7002R
5 m ZW-XF7005R
10 m ZW-XF7010R
20 m ZW-XF7020R
30 m ZW-XF7030R
Fiber Adapter (used between Sensor Head pre-
wired cable and Extension Fiber Cable) ⎯ ZW-XFCM
Appearance Measuring range Spot diameter Static resolution * Cable length Model
9 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-S5010 2M
0.3 m ZW-S5010 0.3M
13 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-S5020 2M
0.3 m ZW-S5020 0.3M
18 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-S5030 2M
0.3 m ZW-S5030 0.3M
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24VDC NPN/PNP ZW-5000T
Appearance Item Cable length Model
Extension Fiber Cable (from Sensor Head to Controller), (Fiber
Adapter ZW-XFC2 is included)
2 m ZW-XF5002R
5 m ZW-XF5005R
10 m ZW-XF5010R
20 m ZW-XF5020R
30 m ZW-XF5030R
Fiber Adapter (used between Sensor Head pre-wired cable and
Extension Fiber Cable) - ZW-XFC2
10 mm
10.5 mm